Precio: $4,600 Numero de MLS: A11865786  Alquiler

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2101, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,167
 Unidad: 2101    Metros cuadrados del lote: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah
 Bachillerato: Washington; Brooker T  

Beautiful 2 bed 2 baths corner unit at Millecento Condo, Pininfarina's design; floor to ceiling windows, glass railing terraces, beautiful city views, large terrace.